PVC12218 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PVC12218-DG
Manufacturer Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
Manufacturer Product Number PVC12218
Description CAP FILM 1800PF 10% 1.2KVDC RAD
Detailed Description 1800 pF Film Capacitor 475V 1200V (1.2kV) Polypro
pylene (PP) Radial

Type PVC  Polyester and Polypropylene Film/Foil Capacitors
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Part Numbering System
Inches Millimeters
Catalog Cap L Dia S L Dia S
Part Number (µF) Max Max Lead Spacing ∅d Max Max Lead Spacing ∅d
1600 Vdc / 475 Vac
   PVC1611 0.010 1.25 0.53 0.969 0.032 31.8 13.5 24.6 0.8
   PVC16115 0.015 1.25 0.61 1.344 0.032 33.8 15.5 34.1 0.8
   PVC1612 0.020 1.65 0.60 1.344 0.032 41.9 15.2 34.1 0.8
   PVC16122 0.022 1.65 0.60 1.344 0.032 41.9 15.2 34.1 0.8
   PVC16133 0.033 1.65 0.70 1.344 0.032 41.9 17.8 34.1 0.8
   PVC16147 0.047 1.65 0.80 1.344 0.032 41.9 20.3 34.1 0.8
   PVC1615 0.050 1.65 0.85 1.344 0.032 41.9 21.6 34.1 0.8
2000 Vdc / 500 Vac
   PVC2X21 0.0010 1.25 0.33 0.969 0.032 31.8 8.4 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X212 0.0012 1.25 0.34 0.969 0.032 31.8 8.6 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X215 0.0015 1.25 0.36 0.969 0.032 31.8 9.1 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X218 0.0018 1.25 0.38 0.969 0.032 31.8 9.7 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X222 0.0022 1.25 0.39 0.969 0.032 31.8 9.9 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X227 0.0027 1.25 0.42 0.969 0.032 31.8 10.7 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X233 0.0033 1.25 0.44 0.969 0.032 31.8 11.2 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X239 0.0039 1.25 0.47 0.969 0.032 31.8 11.9 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X247 0.0047 1.25 0.5 0.969 0.032 31.8 12.7 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X256 0.0056 1.25 0.53 0.969 0.032 31.8 13.5 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X268 0.0068 1.25 0.56 0.969 0.032 31.8 14.2 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X282 0.0082 1.25 0.60 0.969 0.032 31.8 15.2 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X11 0.0100 1.25 0.65 0.969 0.032 31.8 16.5 24.6 0.8
   PVC2X112 0.0120 1.65 0.58 1.344 0.032 41.9 14.7 34.1 0.8
   PVC2X115 0.0150 1.65 0.63 1.344 0.032 41.9 16.0 34.1 0.8
   PVC2X118 0.018 1.65 0.67 1.344 0.032 41.9 17.0 34.1 0.8
   PVC2X122 0.022 1.65 0.73 1.344 0.032 41.9 18.5 34.1 0.8
   PVC2X127 0.027 1.65 0.78 1.344 0.032 41.9 19.8 34.1 0.8
   PVC2X133 0.033 1.65 0.85 1.344 0.032 41.9 21.6 34.1 0.8
PVC 4 01
Series Voltage Capacitance
PVC 1 = 100 V      21 = .001 µF
2 = 200V    11 = .01 µF
4 = 400V   01 = .1 µF
6 = 600V     1  = 1.0 µF
10 = 1000 V
12 = 1200 V
16 = 1600 V
2X = 2000 V
RoHS Compliant
Obs